Rates effective October 1, 2019

Benefit
Service-Connected Burial
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by
VA)
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)
Plot Allowance
State Cemetery
Headstone / Marker
Philippine Half-Rate:

Rates effective October 1, 2018

Benefit
Service-Connected Burial
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by
VA)
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)
Plot Allowance
State Cemetery
Headstone / Marker
Philippine Half-Rate:

Rates effective October 1, 2017

Benefit
Service-Connected Burial
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by
VA)
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)
Plot Allowance
State Cemetery
Headstone / Marker
Philippine Half-Rate:

Rates effective October 1, 2016

Benefit
Service-Connected Burial
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by
VA)
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)
Plot Allowance
State Cemetery
Headstone / Marker

Rate
$2,000.00

$300.00

$796.00
$796.00
$796.00
$195.00
$398.00

Rate
$2,000.00

$300.00

$780.00
$780.00
$780.00
$195.00
$390.00

Rate
$2,000.00

$300.00

$762.00
$762.00
$762.00
$195.00
$381.00

Rate
$2,000.00

$300.00

$749.00
$749.00
$749.00
$208.00



