Rates effective October 1, 2019

Benefit	Rate
Service-Connected Burial	\$2,000.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by VA)	\$300.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)	\$796.00
Plot Allowance	\$796.00
State Cemetery	\$796.00
Headstone / Marker	\$195.00
Philippine Half-Rate:	\$398.00

Rates effective October 1, 2018

Benefit	Rate
Service-Connected Burial	\$2,000.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by VA)	\$300.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)	\$780.00
Plot Allowance	\$780.00
State Cemetery	\$780.00
Headstone / Marker	\$195.00
Philippine Half-Rate:	\$390.00

Rates effective October 1, 2017

Benefit	Rate
Service-Connected Burial	\$2,000.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by VA)	\$300.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)	\$762.00
Plot Allowance	\$762.00
State Cemetery	\$762.00
Headstone / Marker	\$195.00
Philippine Half-Rate:	\$381.00

Rates effective October 1, 2016

Benefit	Rate
Service-Connected Burial	\$2,000.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (indigent or Veterans not hospitalized by VA)	\$300.00
Non-Service-Connected Burial (hospitalized by VA)	\$749.00
Plot Allowance	\$749.00
State Cemetery	\$749.00
Headstone / Marker	\$208.00